1/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
PILLBOX 20" LED SUSPENDED PENDANT
Example Part Number:  SP-PBX-FR-20-BG-30K-23W-SP5

PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
23W
ORDERING GUIDE
• Suspends from an 12’ adjustable cable
• Integrated LED light kit with glass diffuser comes with a 12’ black power cord.
• Spun aluminum construction with a powder coated paint finish
• Damp location rated
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Black w/Gold Interior (BG)
LED Color Temperature	 Available in 27K, 30K, 35K, and 40K
	    (30K Standard)
Wattage	 23 Watts
Lumens	 2071 Lumens
Color Rendering Index	 90CRI
Input Voltage	 120-277VAC - 50/60Hz
Cable Length	 144"
7.8
(19.8 cm)
21.5”
(54.6 cm)
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
WG
White w/Gold Interior
2/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
Finish
Wattage (Lumens measured at 3000K)
Mounting
23W = 23 Watts - 2071 Lumens
SP5 = 6.5” diameter canopy with integrated driver (included), attaches to rear of canopy and sits inside ceiling mounted junction box
Cable with modular connector attaches to canopy w/ integrated universal driver (120-277V / TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V dimming)
MPC = Multi-port connector attaches to any of BlackJack’s Multi-Port canopies (canopy and driver sold separately)
                Cable with modular connector attaches to a driver inside a Multi-Port canopy (driver may be remote)
                MPC options include:
                          Solo Systems, Duo Systems, Quatro Systems, and JackTrack Systems
                          MPC, MPR, MQ, MS, MD canopies
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
SP5
6.75" Canopy
(integrated driver)
MPC
Multi-Port Connector
(canopy and driver sold separately)
6.75" dia.
(17.1 cm)
0.5" dia.
(1.3 cm)
field adjustable
14" to 153"
(36 cm to 389 cm)
(for longer length
consult factory)
1.5"
(3.8 cm)
field adjustable
14" to 153"
(36 cm to 389 cm)
(for longer length
consult factory)
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
WG
White w/Gold Interior
3/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER: